Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kochis Fitz/Quintile, LLC		- II05/19/2008 - I	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aspiriant, LLC	
Street Address:	11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 400	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90025	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77423242	ASPIRIANT
Serial Number:	77423248	ASPIRIANT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)312-4224

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310-312-4325

Email: rwalsh@manatt.com

Correspondent Name: Jill M. Pietrini, Esq.

Address Line 1: 11355 W. Olympic Boulevard

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90064

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	40793-031-001 AND -002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jill M. Pietrini, Esq.
Signature:	//jmp//

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0858

900125734

1990 HJ

Date:	01/29/2009			
Total Attachments: 2				
source=Delaware - KFQ to ASP#page1.tif				
source=Delaware - KFO to ASP#nage2 tif				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0859



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KOCHIS FITZ/QUINTILE LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KOCHIS FITZ/QUINTILE LLC" TO "ASPIRIANT, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2008, AT 6:50 O'CLOCK P.M.

4457160 8100

080569315

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6601979

DATE: 05-19-08

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0860

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:50 PM 05/19/2008 FILED 06:50 PM 05/19/2008 SRV 080569315 - 4457160 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Of

Kochis Fitz/Quintile LLC

1. The name of the limited liability company is Kochis Fitz/Quintile LLC

RECORDED: 01/29/2009

2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended by striking out "Kochis Fitz/Quintile LLC" of the Certificate of Formation and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

"Aspiriant, LLC"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment this 13th day of May, 2008.

Timothy Kochis,

Chief Executive Office

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0861